
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

PRESIDENT'S OFFICE

Public Service Recruitment Secretariat (PSRS)

Date: 25/05/2025

WRITTEN INTERVIEW RESULTS

TECHNICIAN II ELECTRICAL '

Chuo cha Sukari cha Taifa (NSI)

SNo Interview No Score Remarks

1 PSRS/25/9619/0073 68.00 SELECTED

2 PSRS/25/9619/0079 63.00 SELECTED

3 PSRS/25/9619/0087 62.00 SELECTED

4 PSRS/25/9619/0199 62.00 SELECTED

5 PSRS/25/9619/0036 62.00 SELECTED

6 PSRS/25/9619/0057 60.00 SELECTED

7 PSRS/25/9619/0084 60.00 SELECTED

8 PSRS/25/9619/0202 59.00 SELECTED

9 PSRS/25/9619/0223 58.00 SELECTED

10 PSRS/25/9619/0019 58.00 SELECTED

11 PSRS/25/9619/0046 58.00 SELECTED

12 PSRS/25/9619/0209 58.00 SELECTED

13 PSRS/25/9619/0184 56.00 SELECTED

14 PSRS/25/9619/0098 56.00 SELECTED

15 PSRS/25/9619/0033 56.00 SELECTED

16 PSRS/25/9619/0026 55.00 SELECTED

17 PSRS/25/9619/0191 55.00 SELECTED

18 PSRS/25/9619/0086 55.00 SELECTED

19 PSRS/25/9619/0194 53.00 NOT SELECTED

20 PSRS/25/9619/0216 53.00 NOT SELECTED

21 PSRS/25/9619/0020 53.00 NOT SELECTED

22 PSRS/25/9619/0152 53.00 NOT SELECTED

23 PSRS/25/9619/0183 53.00 NOT SELECTED

24 PSRS/25/9619/0067 53.00 NOT SELECTED

25 PSRS/25/9619/0140 53.00 NOT SELECTED

26 PSRS/25/9619/0179 52.00 NOT SELECTED

27 PSRS/25/9619/0011 51.00 NOT SELECTED

28 PSRS/25/9619/0151 51.00 NOT SELECTED

29 PSRS/25/9619/0125 51.00 NOT SELECTED

30 PSRS/25/9619/0167 49.00 NOT SELECTED

31 PSRS/25/9619/0055 48.00 NOT SELECTED

32 PSRS/25/9619/0034 48.00 NOT SELECTED

33 PSRS/25/9619/0062 48.00 NOT SELECTED
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34 PSRS/25/9619/0100 48.00 NOT SELECTED

35 PSRS/25/9619/0075 48.00 NOT SELECTED

36 PSRS/25/9619/0007 48.00 NOT SELECTED

37 PSRS/25/9619/0066 47.00 NOT SELECTED

38 PSRS/25/9619/0224 47.00 NOT SELECTED

39 PSRS/25/9619/0150 47.00 NOT SELECTED

40 PSRS/25/9619/0180 45.00 NOT SELECTED

41 PSRS/25/9619/0155 45.00 NOT SELECTED

42 PSRS/25/9619/0050 44.00 NOT SELECTED

43 PSRS/25/9619/0186 44.00 NOT SELECTED

44 PSRS/25/9619/0204 44.00 NOT SELECTED

45 PSRS/25/9619/0083 44.00 NOT SELECTED

46 PSRS/25/9619/0038 44.00 NOT SELECTED

47 PSRS/25/9619/0043 44.00 NOT SELECTED

48 PSRS/25/9619/0149 42.00 NOT SELECTED

49 PSRS/25/9619/0017 41.00 NOT SELECTED

50 PSRS/25/9619/0171 41.00 NOT SELECTED

51 PSRS/25/9619/0208 41.00 NOT SELECTED

52 PSRS/25/9619/0177 41.00 NOT SELECTED

53 PSRS/25/9619/0126 40.00 NOT SELECTED

54 PSRS/25/9619/0215 40.00 NOT SELECTED

55 PSRS/25/9619/0141 40.00 NOT SELECTED

56 PSRS/25/9619/0153 40.00 NOT SELECTED

57 PSRS/25/9619/0045 40.00 NOT SELECTED

58 PSRS/25/9619/0009 38.00 NOT SELECTED

59 PSRS/25/9619/0081 38.00 NOT SELECTED

60 PSRS/25/9619/0159 37.00 NOT SELECTED

61 PSRS/25/9619/0145 37.00 NOT SELECTED

62 PSRS/25/9619/0181 36.00 NOT SELECTED

63 PSRS/25/9619/0107 33.00 NOT SELECTED

64 PSRS/25/9619/0143 32.00 NOT SELECTED

65 PSRS/25/9619/0225 32.00 NOT SELECTED

66 PSRS/25/9619/0023 30.00 NOT SELECTED

67 PSRS/25/9619/0029 30.00 NOT SELECTED

68 PSRS/25/9619/0002 29.00 NOT SELECTED

69 PSRS/25/9619/0113 29.00 NOT SELECTED

70 PSRS/25/9619/0097 27.00 NOT SELECTED

71 PSRS/25/9619/0160 27.00 NOT SELECTED

72 PSRS/25/9619/0041 25.00 NOT SELECTED

73 PSRS/25/9619/0214 23.00 NOT SELECTED

74 PSRS/25/9619/0108 19.00 NOT SELECTED
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